C
oo
pe
r C
ro
us
e-
H

6.32 C O O P E R  C R O U S E - H I N D S  G M B H
I eXLink 7-pole/6-pole  +  PE I
Ordering key eXLink Plug 6+1-pole/7-pole
1. Connection technology
1 = Crimp up to 1.5 mm2
2 = Crimp up to 2.5 mm2
6 = Cage-clamp
2. Coding
04 =  4 h
08 =  8 h
10 = 10 h
12 = 12 h
3. Material
0 = Plastic
1 = Stainless steel AISI 316L
3 = Nickel-plated brass
4. Accessories
0 = without locking device
8 = Protection cap for plug
9 = with locking device
5. Diameter of
connection cable
1 =  7 – 11 mm
2 = 11 – 15 mm
GHG 572 7XXX RXX0X
Ordering detai ls
Voltage No. of Coding Connection Diameter of connection cable
poles 7 -11 mm 11 - 15 mm
Order No. Order No.
Plug made of plastic
Plug made of nickel-plated brass
Plug made of stainless steel
Example
Example
110 V AC 6-pol + PE 4 h Crimp up to 1.5 mm2 GHG 572 7104 R0001 GHG 572 7104 R0002
110 V AC 6-pol + PE 4 h Crimp up to 2.5 mm2 GHG 572 7204 R0001 GHG 572 7204 R0002
110 V AC 6-pol + PE 4 h Cage clamp GHG 572 7604 R0001 GHG 572 7604 R0002
230 V AC 6-pol + PE 6 h Crimp up to 1.5 mm2 GHG 572 7106 R0001 GHG 572 7106 R0002
230 V AC 6-pol + PE 6 h Crimp up to 2.5 mm2 GHG 572 7206 R0001 GHG 572 7206 R0002
230 V AC 6-pol + PE 6 h Cage clamp GHG 572 7606 R0001 GHG 572 7606 R0002
24 V DC 7-pol 8 h Crimp up to 1.5 mm2 GHG 572 7108 R0001 GHG 572 7108 R0002
24 V DC 7-pol 8 h Crimp up to 2.5 mm2 GHG 572 7208 R0001 GHG 572 7208 R0002
110 V AC 6-pol + PE 4 h Crimp up to 1.5 mm2 GHG 572 7104 R3001 GHG 572 7104 R3002
110 V AC 6-pol + PE 4 h Crimp up to 2.5 mm2 GHG 572 7204 R3001 GHG 572 7204 R3002
110 V AC 6-pol + PE 4 h Cage clamp GHG 572 7604 R3001 GHG 572 7604 R3002
230 V AC 6-pol + PE 6 h Crimp up to 1.5 mm2 GHG 572 7106 R3001 GHG 572 7106 R3002
230 V AC 6-pol + PE 6 h Crimp up to 2.5 mm2 GHG 572 7206 R3001 GHG 572 7206 R3002
230 V AC 6-pol + PE 6 h Cage clamp GHG 572 7606 R3001 GHG 572 7606 R3002
110 V AC 6-pol + PE 4 h Crimp up to 1.5 mm2 GHG 572 7104 R1001 GHG 572 7104 R1002
110 V AC 6-pol + PE 4 h Crimp up to 2.5 mm2 GHG 572 7204 R1001 GHG 572 7204 R1002
110 V AC 6-pol + PE 4 h Cage clamp GHG 572 7604 R1001 GHG 572 7604 R1002
230 V AC 6 pol + PE 6 h Crimp up to 1.5 mm2 GHG 572 7106 R1001 GHG 572 7106 R1002
230 V AC 6 pol + PE 6 h Crimp up to 2.5 mm2 GHG 572 7206 R1001 GHG 572 7206 R1002
230 V AC 2-pol + PE 6 h Cage clamp GHG 572 7606 R1001 GHG 572 7606 R1002
24 V DC 7-pol 8 h Crimp up to 1.5 mm2 GHG 572 7108 R1001 GHG 572 7108 R1002
24 V DC 7-pol 8 h Crimp up to 2.5 mm2 GHG 572 7208 R1001 GHG 572 7208 R1002
24 V DC 7-pol. 8 h Cage clamp GHG 572 7608 R1001 GHG 572 7608 R1002
400 V AC 6-p + PE 10 h Crimp up to 1.5 mm2 GHG 572 7110 R1001 GHG 572 7110 R1002
400 V AC 6-p + PE 10 h Crimp up to 2.5 mm2 GHG 572 7210 R1001 GHG 572 7210 R1002